OTucker

ITB 2025-017 Idlewood Road Roundabouts at Fellowship Road and Sarr Parkway

VERIFIED BID RESULTS

The register below lists the bids received prior to the deadline, deemed responsible and reliable and the verified

tabulations.

COMPANY RECEIVED
Vertical Earth, Inc. 12/18/25 12:18 PM
CMC, Inc. 12/18/25 12:14 PM
Ohmshiv Construction, LLC 12/18/25 11:43 AM
Backbone 12/18/25 12:57 PM
Azimuth Contractors, LLC 12/18/25 12:48 PM
Lagniappe Development 12/18/25 9:20 AM
Summit Construction & Development 12/18/25 12:45 PM
R&B Developer, Inc. 12/18/25 12:08 PM
SD&C Inc 12/18/25 11:58 AM
ER Snell, Inc. 12/18/25 10:43 AM

Verified by:

SUBMITTED
BID AMOUNT AMOUNT

VERIFIED BID

$
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$
$
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$

Marti Coleman, Procurement Manager

2,469,104.75
2,472,290.00
2,523,170.45
2,533,346.00
2,548,713.54
2,599,999.99
2,680,821.70
2,891,179.00
2,953,976.56
2,974,420.39
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2,469,104.75
2,472,289.99
2,523,170.45
2,533,346.00
2,548,713.54
2,599,657.83
2,874,521.74
2,891,179.00
2,953,976.56
2,974,420.39

12/22/2025

Ishri Sankar, Director of Public Works

Date Completed
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