

ITB 2025-017 Idlewood Road Roundabouts at Fellowship Road and Sarr Parkway

VERIFIED BID RESULTS

The register below lists the bids received prior to the deadline, deemed responsible and reliable and the verified tabulations.

			SUBMITTED	VERIFIED BID
COMPANY	RECEIVED		BID AMOUNT	AMOUNT
Vertical Earth, Inc.	12/18/25	12:18 PM	\$ 2,469,104.75	\$ 2,469,104.75
CMC, Inc.	12/18/25	12:14 PM	\$ 2,472,290.00	\$ 2,472,289.99
Ohmshiv Construction, LLC	12/18/25	11:43 AM	\$ 2,523,170.45	\$ 2,523,170.45
Backbone	12/18/25	12:57 PM	\$ 2,533,346.00	\$ 2,533,346.00
Azimuth Contractors, LLC	12/18/25	12:48 PM	\$ 2,548,713.54	\$ 2,548,713.54
Lagniappe Development	12/18/25	9:20 AM	\$ 2,599,999.99	\$ 2,599,657.83
Summit Construction & Development	12/18/25	12:45 PM	\$ 2,680,821.70	\$ 2,874,521.74
R&B Developer, Inc.	12/18/25	12:08 PM	\$ 2,891,179.00	\$ 2,891,179.00
SD&C Inc	12/18/25	11:58 AM	\$ 2,953,976.56	\$ 2,953,976.56
ER Snell, Inc.	12/18/25	10:43 AM	\$ 2,974,420.39	\$ 2,974,420.39

Verified by: Marti Coleman, Procurement Manager 12/22/2025

Date Completed

Ishri Sankar, Director of Public Works